BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND HAZARDOUS AREAS
AREA & LOWBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
4,200 to 8,500 lumen models
1
BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

5
BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: BLM-40-120-277-5K-T5-H1-CG-GRY-PND
BLM
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
120  -  277
120-277V AC
347  -  480*
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
MOUNTING
PND -  Pendant
YKE  -  Yoke**
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H1 - C1D1 / C1D2 /
        C2D1 / C3
BEAM
T2 - Type II***
T3 - Type III***
T5 - Type V (NEMA 6 - Wide)
WATTAGE
21 -  21W
40 -  40W
50 -  50W*
60 -  60W
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
* 50W only with 347-480V AC, 347-480V AC only with 50W
** BLM-YOKE Pre-installed
*** Only available with Clear Glass Option
6
BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Yoke
BLM-YOKE
Pendant
Yoke BLM-YOKE           Yoke Mount, SUS304, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037                   310010032
 BLM-WGG                          Wire Guard for Globe Lens, SUS304                                   310010034
   SFCB02                                               Safety Cable Kit, SUS304                                              309050058
      SP3                                                  Surge Protector, 100-277V                               310010029
      SP4                                                 Surge Protector, 347-480V                               310010030
BLM-WGG SFCB02
Mounting Method             PN                                                             Description                                                   MPN Code
REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Part Number                                                      Description                                                      MPN Code
BLM-21-120-277-Driver                  Replacement Driver Kit for BLM-21-120-277 Fixtures                     303010016
BLM-40-120-277-Driver                  Replacement Driver Kit for BLM-40-120-277 Fixtures                     303010017
BLM-60-120-277-Driver                  Replacement Driver Kit for BLM-60-120-277 Fixtures                     303010018
BLM-50-347-480-Driver                  Replacement Driver Kit for BLM-50-347-480 Fixtures                     303010019
         CG001-A-01                              Replacement Clear Glass Lens for BLM H1/BLM H2                     303030001
         DG001-A-01                            Replacement Diffuse Glass Lens for BLM H1/BLM H2                   303030002
7
BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
LUMEN TABLE
For additional information, please contact your sales representative.
Part Number                                                CCT           Beam              Lens
Voltage 120-277V AC
Lumen Output
(Lm)
BLM-21-120-277-5K-T2-H1-CG-GRY-PND 21   5000K             T2             Clear Glass   3,364                156
BLM-21-120-277-5K-T3-H1-CG-GRY-PND 21   5000K             T3             Clear Glass   3,210                148
BLM-21-120-277-5K-T5-H1-CG-GRY-PND 21   5000K             T5             Clear Glass   4,220                162
BLM-21-120-277-5K-T5-H1-DG-GRY-PND 21   5000K             T5           Diffuse Glass   2,824                131
BLM-40-120-277-5K-T2-H1-CG-GRY-PND 40   5000K             T2             Clear Glass   6,162                153
BLM-40-120-277-5K-T3-H1-CG-GRY-PND 40   5000K             T3             Clear Glass   5,991                149
BLM-40-120-277-5K-T5-H1-CG-GRY-PND 40   5000K             T5             Clear Glass   6,499                161
BLM-40-120-277-5K-T5-H1-DG-GRY-PND 40   5000K             T5           Diffuse Glass   5,207                130
BLM-60-120-277-5K-T2-H1-CG-GRY-PND 60   5000K             T2             Clear Glass   8,113                147
BLM-60-120-277-5K-T3-H1-CG-GRY-PND 60   5000K             T3             Clear Glass   7,839                143
BLM-60-120-277-5K-T5-H1-CG-GRY-PND 60   5000K             T5             Clear Glass   8,514                154
BLM-60-120-277-5K-T5-H1-DG-GRY-PND 60   5000K             T5           Diffuse Glass   7,132                122
Power
(W)
Efficiency
(Lm/W)
Voltage 347-480V AC
BLM-50-347-480-5K-T2-H1-CG-GRY-PND 50   5000K             T2             Clear Glass   6,949                146
BLM-50-347-480-5K-T3-H1-CG-GRY-PND 50   5000K             T3             Clear Glass   6,520                137
BLM-50-347-480-5K-T5-H1-CG-GRY-PND 50   5000K             T5             Clear Glass   7,179                151
BLM-50-347-480-5K-T5-H1-DG-GRY-PND 50   5000K             T5           Diffuse Glass   5,881                124
8
BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
THE RIGHT BEAM PATTERN FOR YOUR APPLICATION
A DIRECT RETROFIT FROM HID TO LED
The BLM series LED is easy to retrofit in the same configuration as your existing HID luminaires. For example,
a 60-watt Block Mini (BLM-60) delivers virtually the same illumination as its equivalent 250 watt HPS luminaire
while providing 80% reduction in energy costs and up to 130,000 hours of continuous operation.
RSL optic package is engineered to deliver maximum footcandles efficiently where you need them, without
wasted light or overspill.
RSL offers complimentary lighting design services for our products using industry-leading AGI32 software,